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.NAME 
• NOM 

DIVISION 	ROOM 
DIRECTION PIÈCE 

-BUILDING 
• EDIFICE RESIDENCE 	LOCAL 

334 
417 
444 
326 
531 
301 
444 
533 
323 
23 
111 
540 
410 
306 
444 
35 
418D 
305 
249 
300 
115 
119 
329 
131A 
431 
207 
233 
316B 
444 
277 
116 
256 
444 
309 
538 
507 
24 
514 
310 
256 
311 
352 
B-11 
256 
353 
35 
256 
M-1 
301 
444 

Pagé Mlle Yvonne 
Pajunen Miss S E 
Papineau Denis 
Papineau L P 
Paquet Guy 
Paquette Mrs L C 
Paquette Rolland P 
Parent Ludger A 
Parent Yvon R 
Paris Mlle D 
Park Miss A 
Parks Gordon 
Parry J 0 
Parry Miss Marilyn 
Parsons Kenneth 
Parsons R 
Passey Brian 
Pasiecznik Miss Lucy 
Patrick G J 
Patterson Miss E R 
Payne Mrs Eunice I 
Pearce Ronald L 
Pedersen C C 
Peel H D 
Peladeau Mrs G 
Pelton Miss D Gail 
Perrier F J 
Perry H R 
Petrie J E George 
Philion Mlle Suzanne 
Phillips M B 
Phillips R J 
Picard Jacques 
Piffard Miss J 
Pillarella F 
Pilon Mlle D 
Plante Charles A 
Plourde Roger 
Pochopsky Lloyd L 
Porter Lawrence G 
Porter Miss Shirley 
Pothier Mlle Lucille 
Potvin Mme Germaine 
Pouliot L R 
Poulos Mrs Sylvia M 
Price T 
Prosser William D 
Proulx Mrs Diane. 
Proulx J 
Proulx  Marcel  

•488-2867 
733-7449 
824-2684 

• 829-5398 
776-2981 
233-1667 
745-3277 
234-2529 

• 745-6170 
232-6118 

731-6662 
731-1857 
236-1158 
828-7909 
733-7034 
224-8327 
745-0878 
825-4334 
236-2237 
224-5452 
731-1648 
236-3067 
733-2344 
745-6267 
224-2532 
746-2419 
235-0572 
236-2849 
234-2994 
234-4942 
745-5575 
722-3527 
234-6957 
232-5290 
746-8654 
777-3666 
234-1421 
828-0393 

236-9258 
232-0571 
746-1643 
777-0597 

236-8124 
236-6362 
237-7959 
746-1484 
777-0919 

2-9334 
5-8642 
2-6484 
2-9332 
6-5706 
2-3540 
2-6484 
2-3744 
5-8526 
6-2535 
2-3982 
2-1990 
2-7993 
2-6497 
5-7009 
2-5452 
2-2495 
2-4279 
2-9968 
2-9593 
2-3841 
2-6456 
2-4600 
6-2633 
5-6647 
2-4080 
2-5665 
5-8294 
6-5208 
2-8841 
6-1669 
2-3866 
6-5886 
2-6185 
5-7707 
2-4168 
5-7572 
2-5359 
2-5098 
2-3866 
2-1905 
2-8433 
6-2523 
2-3866 
5-8611 
2-5452 
2-3866 
6-4376 
2-7642 
5-8501 

AFM 
ACI 
AFCP 
AFMF 
ABC 
APRE 
AFCP 
AFO 
ECD 
ACTM 
GAF 
FLEC 
OUN 
APR 
AFCP 
PSIG 
APRL 
APR 
ACTC 
PSIS 
AFFP 
AFFC 
ECL 
GEUE 
FPO 
SRB 
ITLC 
AFMA 
AFCP 
PDM 
GAF 
ACTC 
AFCP 
AFMG 
FLE 
FPO 
ACTD 
FAC 
APRA 
ACTC 
PSIS 
ACT 
ACRB 
ACTC 
ACT 
PSIG 
ACTC 
FCN 
APRE 
ATCP 

•Daly 
Daly 
Langevin 
Daly 
Congill 
Copeland 
Langevin 
Daly 
Langevin 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
Langevin 
Daly 
Daly 
Copeland 
Langevin 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
Copeland 
Copeland 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
P.S. "B" 

' Daly 
Daly 
•Langevin 
Langevin 
Blackburn 
Daly Annex 
Tower "B" 
Oaly 
Langevin 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
Langevin 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
Langevin 
Daly 
Daly 
Blackburn 
Langevin 
Congill 
Copeland 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
P.S. "B" 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
Copeland 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
E.B. - Ed. de l'Est 
Daly 
Copeland 
Langevin 


